Visit our Site Get in Touch
the finishing touch
1
Th
e
na
m
e

e
w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e.
Barfold ARCH Timber Handles -
Clear Coated
   Handcrafted in the Macedon Ranges, Australia
   Half oval design
   Timber may vary in grain and colour
   Finish: Clear Coated American Oak (CAMOAK)
Part No. Finish HC W L
A BFA60.CAMOAK Clear Coated 32 60 58
B BFA90.CAMOAK Clear Coated 32 90 88
C BFA140.CAMOAK Clear Coated 64 140 138
A
A
B
B
C
C
Barfold ARCH Timber Handles -
Raw American Oak
   Handcrafted in the Macedon Ranges, Australia
   Half oval design
   Timber may vary in grain and colour
   Supplied raw - ready for sealing, painting or staining
   Finish: Raw American Oak (AMOAK)
Part No. Finish HC W L
A BFA60.AMOAK Raw American Oak 32 60 58
B BFA90.AMOAK Raw American Oak 32 90 88
C BFA140.AMOAK Raw American Oak 64 140 138
HC = Hole Centres  W = Width  L = Length
HC = Hole Centres  W = Width  L = Length
For more information visit www.touchhandles.com.au   |   Distributed Exclusively by Dorset Australia   |                                    4
B

H
an
dl
es
B
B
C
C
Barfold ARCH Timber Handles -
Ebony Stained
   Handcrafted in the Macedon Ranges, Australia
   Half oval design
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Finish: Ebony Stained American Oak (EAMOAK)
Part No. Finish HC W L
A BFA60.EAMOAK Ebony Stained 32 60 58
B BFA90.EAMOAK Ebony Stained 32 90 88
C BFA140.EAMOAK Ebony Stained 64 140 138
Barfold ARCH Timber Handles -
Walnut Stained
   Handcrafted in the Macedon Ranges, Australia
   Half oval design
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Finish: Walnut Stained American Oak (WAMOAK)
Part No. Finish HC W L
A BFA60.WAMOAK Walnut Stained 32 60 58
B BFA90.WAMOAK Walnut Stained 32 90 88
C BFA140.WAMOAK Walnut Stained 64 140 138
A
A
©
 C

im
be
r
H
an
dl
es
Barfold Timber Handles -
Raw American Oak
   Handcrafted in the Macedon Ranges, Australia
   Full oval design
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Supplied raw - ready for sealing, painting or staining
   Finish: Raw American Oak (AMOAK)
Part No. Finish HC W L
A BFF60.AMOAK Raw American Oak 64 60 120
B BFF90.AMOAK Raw American Oak 96 90 180
C BFF140.AMOAK Raw American Oak 128 140 280
Barfold Timber Handles -
Clear Coated
   Handcrafted in the Macedon Ranges, Australia
   Full oval design
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Finish: Clear Coated American Oak (CAMOAK)
Part No. Finish HC W L
A BFF60.CAMOAK Clear Coated 64 60 120
B BFF90.CAMOAK Clear Coated 96 90 180
C BFF140.CAMOAK Clear Coated 128 140 280
C
C
B
B

e
w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e.
Barfold Timber Handles -
Ebony Stained
   Handcrafted in the Macedon Ranges, Australia
   Full oval design
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Finish: Ebony Stained American Oak (EAMOAK)
Part No. Finish HC W L
A BFF60.EAMOAK Ebony Stained 64 60 120
B BFF90.EAMOAK Ebony Stained 96 90 180
C BFF140.EAMOAK Ebony Stained 128 140 280
Barfold Timber Handles -
Walnut Stained
   Handcrafted in the Macedon Ranges, Australia
   Full oval design
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Finish: Walnut Stained American Oak (WAMOAK)
Part No. Finish HC W L
A BFF60.WAMOAK Walnut Stained 64 60 120
B BFF90.WAMOAK Walnut Stained 96 90 180
C BFF140.WAMOAK Walnut Stained 128 140 280
   |   For more information visit www.touchhandles.com.au   |   Distributed Exclusively by Dorset Australia
HC = Hole Centres  W = Width  L = Length
HC = Hole Centres  W = Width  L = Length
C
C
B
B
A
A
Cascade Recessed Round
Timber Handles - Raw American Oak
   Can be cut in half to go over two doors
   Timber may vary in grain and colour
   Finish: Raw American Oak (AMOAK)
Part No. Finish OS RS D
A CRH70.AMOAK Raw American Oak 70 Ø 64 Ø 16
B CRH120.AMOAK Raw American Oak 120 Ø 114 Ø 16
Cascade Recessed Round
Timber Handles - Clear Coated
   Can be cut in half to go over two doors
   Timber may vary in grain and colour
   Finish: Clear Coated American Oak (CAMOAK)
Part No. Finish OS RS D
A CRH70.CAMOAK Clear Coated 70 Ø 64 Ø 16
B CRH120.CAMOAK Clear Coated 120 Ø 114 Ø 16
14
R
ec
es

d
Ti
m
be
r
H
an
dl
es
Cascade Recessed Round
Timber Handles - Walnut Stained
   Can be cut in half to go over two doors
   Timber may vary in grain and colour
   Finish: Walnut Stained American Oak (WAMOAK)
Part No. Finish OS RS D
A CRH70.WAMOAK Walnut Stained 70 Ø 64 Ø 16
B CRH120.WAMOAK Walnut Stained 120 Ø 114 Ø 16
B
B
A
A

w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e.
OS = Overall Size  RS = Recess Size  D = Recess Depth
OS = Overall Size  RS = Recess Size  D = Recess Depth
Cascade Recessed Round
Timber Handles - Ebony Stained
   Can be cut in half to go over two doors
   Timber may vary in grain and colour
   Finish: Ebony Stained American Oak (EAMOAK)
Part No. Finish OS RS D
A CRH70.EAMOAK Ebony Stained 70 Ø 64 Ø 16
B CRH120.EAMOAK Ebony Stained 120 Ø 114 Ø 16
For more information visit www.touchhandles.com.au   |   Distributed Exclusively by Dorset Australia   |
©
 C
op

r
H
an
dl
es
B
A
B
A
Cascade Recessed Oval Large
Timber Handles - Raw American Oak
   Can be cut in half to go over two doors
   Timber may vary in grain and colour
   Finish: Raw American Oak (AMOAK)
Part No. Finish OS RS D
A CRH240.AMOAK Raw American Oak 120 x 240 114 x 234 16
B CRH360.AMOAK Raw American Oak 120 x 360 114 x 354 16
Cascade Recessed Oval Large
Timber Handles - Clear Coated
   Can be cut in half to go over two doors
   Timber may vary in grain and colour
   Finish: Clear Coated American Oak (CAMOAK)
Part No. Finish OS RS D
A CRH240.CAMOAK Clear Coated 120 x 240 114 x 234 16
B CRH360.CAMOAK Clear Coated 120 x 360 114 x 354 16
OS = Overall Size  RS = Recess Size  D = Recess Depth
OS = Overall Size  RS = Recess Size  D = Recess Depth
©
 C

r
H
an
dl
es
B
A
B
A
Cascade Recessed Oval Large
Timber Handles - Walnut Stained
   Can be cut in half to go over two doors
   Timber may vary in grain and colour
   Finish: Walnut Stained American Oak (WAMOAK)
Part No. Finish OS RS D
A CRH240.WAMOAK Walnut Stained 120 x 240 114 x 234 16
B CRH360.WAMOAK Walnut Stained 120 x 360 114 x 354 16
OS = Overall Size  RS = Recess Size  D = Recess Depth
OS = Overall Size  RS = Recess Size  D = Recess Depth
Cascade Recessed Oval Large
Timber Handles - Ebony Stained
   Can be cut in half to go over two doors
   Timber may vary in grain and colour
   Finish: Ebony Stained American Oak (EAMOAK)
Part No. Finish OS RS D
A CRH240.EAMOAK Ebony Stained 120 x 240 114 x 234 16
B CRH360.EAMOAK Ebony Stained 120 x 360 114 x 354 16
For more information visit www.touchhandles.com.au   |   Distributed Exclusively by Dorset Australia   |
©
 C
op

H
an
dl
es
B
B
A
A
Cascade
Cascade Recessed Oval Small
Timber Handles - Raw American Oak
   Can be cut in half to go over two doors
   Timber may vary in grain and colour
   Finish: Raw American Oak (AMOAK)
Part No. Finish OS RS D
A CRH140.AMOAK Raw American Oak 70 x 140 64 x 134 16
B CRH210.AMOAK Raw American Oak 70 x 210 64 x 204 16
Cascade Recessed Oval Small
Timber Handles - Clear Coated
   Can be cut in half to go over two doors
   Timber may vary in grain and colour
   Finish: Clear Coated American Oak (CAMOAK)
Part No. Finish OS RS D
A CRH140.CAMOAK Clear Coated 70 x 140 64 x 134 16
B CRH210.CAMOAK Clear Coated 70 x 210 64 x 204 16
OS = Overall Size  RS = Recess Size  D = Recess Depth
OS = Overall Size  RS = Recess Size  D = Recess Depth
©
 C

r
H
an
dl
es
B
B
A
A
Cascade Recessed Oval Small
Timber Handles - Walnut Stained
   Can be cut in half to go over two doors
   Timber may vary in grain and colour
   Finish: Walnut Stained American Oak (WAMOAK)
Part No. Finish OS RS D
A CRH140.WAMOAK Walnut Stained 70 x 140 64 x 134 16
B CRH210.WAMOAK Walnut Stained 70 x 210 64 x 204 16
OS = Overall Size  RS = Recess Size  D = Recess Depth
OS = Overall Size  RS = Recess Size  D = Recess Depth
Cascade Recessed Oval Small
Timber Handles - Ebony Stained
   Can be cut in half to go over two doors
   Timber may vary in grain and colour
   Finish: Ebony Stained American Oak (EAMOAK)
Part No. Finish OS RS D
A CRH140.EAMOAK Ebony Stained 70 x 140 64 x 134 16
B CRH210.EAMOAK Ebony Stained 70 x 210 64 x 204 16
For more information visit www.touchhandles.com.au   |   Distributed Exclusively by Dorset Australia   |
©
 C
op

A
B
C
HC = Approximate hole centre  OA = Overall Length  W = Width   P = Projection
Hesket Peak Timber Handles -
Raw American Oak
   Handcrafted in the Macedon Ranges, Australia
   Made from upcycled timber
   Large offset hesket peak handles are ideal for pantry doors,
wardrobe doors, integrated appliances or simply as a eye
catching feature handle on cabinetry
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Supplied Raw - Ready for sealing, painting or staining
   Finish: Raw American Oak (AMOAK)
Part No. Finish HC OA W P
A HPH160.AMOAK Raw American Oak 160 200 12 34
B HPH320.AMOAK Raw American Oak 320 400 12 34
C HPH480.AMOAK Raw American Oak 480 600 12 34
21
Ti
m
be

ic
e.
A
B
C
Hesket Peak Timber Handles - Clear
Coated
   Handcrafted in the Macedon Ranges, Australia
   Made from upcycled timber
   Large offset hesket peak handles are ideal for pantry doors,
wardrobe doors, integrated appliances or simply as a eye
catching feature handle on cabinetry
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Finish: Clear Coated American Oak (CAMOAK)
Part No. Finish HC OA W P
A HPH160.CAMOAK Clear Coated 160 200 12 34
B HPH320.CAMOAK Clear Coated 320 400 12 34
C HPH480.CAMOAK Clear Coated 480 600 12 34
HC = Approximate hole centre  OA = Overall Length  W = Width   P = Projection
For more information visit www.touchhandles.com.au   |   Distributed Exclusively by Dorset Australia   |
©
 C

D
 H
an
dl
es
Hesket Peak Timber Handles -
Walnut Stained
   Handcrafted in the Macedon Ranges, Australia
   Made from upcycled timber
   Large offset hesket peak handles are ideal for pantry doors,
wardrobe doors, integrated appliances or simply as a eye
catching feature handle on cabinetry
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Finish: Walnut Stained American Oak (WAMOAK)
Part No. Finish HC OA W P
A HPH160.WAMOAK Walnut Stained 160 200 12 34
B HPH320.WAMOAK Walnut Stained 320 400 12 34
C HPH480.WAMOAK Walnut Stained 480 600 12 34
HC = Approximate hole centre  OA = Overall Length  W = Width   P = Projection
Hesket Peak Timber Handles - Ebony
Stained
   Handcrafted in the Macedon Ranges, Australia
   Made from upcycled timber
   Large offset hesket peak handles are ideal for pantry doors,
wardrobe doors, integrated appliances or simply as a eye
catching feature handle on cabinetry
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Finish: Ebony Stained American Oak (EAMOAK)
Part No. Finish HC OA W P
A HPH160.EAMOAK Ebony Stained 160 200 12 34
B HPH320.EAMOAK Ebony Stained 320 400 12 34
C HPH480.EAMOAK Ebony Stained 480 600 12 34
HC = Approximate hole centre  OA = Overall Length  W = Width   P = Projection
A
B
C

 H
an
dl
es
Chicama Thin Wave Timber Handles -
Raw American Oak
   Handcrafted in the Macedon Ranges, Australia
   Made from upcycled timber
   Hand-made, using a unique bending technique
   Suitable for hinged or sliding doors, and drawers. Ideal for
pantry doors
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Supplied Raw - Ready for sealing, painting or staining
   Finish: Raw American Oak (AMOAK)
Part No. Finish HC OA W P
A CWT224.AMOAK Raw American Oak 224 260 11 35
B CWT256.AMOAK Raw American Oak 256 340 11 35
C CWT640.AMOAK Raw American Oak 640 700 11 35
D CWT672.AMOAK Raw American Oak 672 720 11 35
Chicama Thin Wave Timber Handles -
Clear Coated
   Handcrafted in the Macedon Ranges, Australia
   Made from upcycled timber
   Hand-made, using a unique bending technique
   Suitable for hinged or sliding doors, and drawers. Ideal for
pantry doors
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Finish: Clear Coated American Oak (CAMOAK)
Part No. Finish HC OA W P
A CWT224.CAMOAK Clear Coated 224 260 11 35
B CWT256.CAMOAK Clear Coated 256 340 11 35
C CWT640.CAMOAK Clear Coated 640 700 11 35
D CWT672.CAMOAK Clear Coated 672 720 11 35
A
A
B
B

D
 H
an
dl
es
Chicama Thin Wave Timber Handles -
Walnut Stained
   Handcrafted in the Macedon Ranges, Australia
   Made from upcycled timber
   Hand-made, using a unique bending technique
   Suitable for hinged or sliding doors, and drawers. Ideal for
pantry doors
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Finish: Walnut Stained American Oak (WAMOAK)
Part No. Finish HC OA W P
A CWT224.WAMOAK Walnut Stained 224 260 11 35
B CWT256.WAMOAK Walnut Stained 256 340 11 35
C CWT640.WAMOAK Walnut Stained 640 700 11 35
D CWT672.WAMOAK Walnut Stained 672 720 11 35
A
C
D
HC = Approximate hole centre  OA = Overall Length  W = Width   P = Projection
B
Chicama Thin Wave Timber Handles -
Ebony Stained
   Handcrafted in the Macedon Ranges, Australia
   Made from upcycled timber
   Hand-made, using a unique bending technique
   Suitable for hinged or sliding doors, and drawers. Ideal for
pantry doors
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Finish: Ebony Stained American Oak (EAMOAK)
Part No. Finish HC OA W P
A CWT224.EAMOAK Ebony Stained 224 260 11 35
B CWT256.EAMOAK Ebony Stained 256 340 11 35
C CWT640.EAMOAK Ebony Stained 640 700 11 35
D CWT672.EAMOAK Ebony Stained 672 720 11 35
HC = Approximate hole centre  OA = Overall Length  W = Width   P = Projection
©
 C
op

A
B
C
A
 Not Pictured  HC = Hole centre  OA = Overall length  W = Width  P = Projection
 Not Pictured  HC = Hole centre  OA = Overall length  W = Width  P = Projection
Cadello Crest Timber Handles -
Raw American Oak
   Handcrafted in the Macedon Ranges, Australia
   Made from upcycled timber
   Hand-made, surface-mounted timber handles
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Supplied Raw - Ready for sealing, painting or staining
   Finish: Raw American Oak (AMOAK)
Part No. Finish HC OA W P
A CCH64.AMOAK Raw American Oak 64 102 33 19
B CCH160.AMOAK Raw American Oak 160 200 33 19
C CCH320.AMOAK Raw American Oak 320 400 33 19
 CCH480.AMOAK Raw American Oak 480 600 33 19
Cadello Crest Timber Handles - Clear
Coated
   Handcrafted in the Macedon Ranges, Australia
   Made from upcycled timber
   Hand-made, surface-mounted timber handles
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Finish: Clear Coated American Oak (CAMOAK)
Part No. Finish HC OA W P
A CCH64.CAMOAK Clear Coated 64 102 33 19
B CCH160.CAMOAK Clear Coated 160 200 33 19
C CCH320.CAMOAK Clear Coated 320 400 33 19
 CCH480.CAMOAK Clear Coated 480 600 33 19 Not all sizes pictured
Not all sizes pictured
For more information visit www.touchhandles.com.au   |   Distributed Exclusively by Dorset Australia   |
©
 C

ot
ic
e.
A
B
C
 Not Pictured  HC = Hole centre  OA = Overall length  W = Width  P = Projection
Cadello Crest Timber Handles -
Ebony Stained
   Handcrafted in the Macedon Ranges, Australia
   Made from upcycled timber
   Hand-made, surface-mounted timber handles
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Finish: Ebony Stained American Oak (EAMOAK)
Part No. Finish HC OA W P
A CCH64.EAMOAK Ebony Stained 64 102 33 19
B CCH160.EAMOAK Ebony Stained 160 200 33 19
C CCH320.EAMOAK Ebony Stained 320 400 33 19
 CCH480.EAMOAK Ebony Stained 480 600 33 19Not all sizes pictured
32
Ti
m
be
r
P
ul
l H
an
dl
es
A
B
C
Cadello Crest Timber Handles -
Walnut Stained
   Handcrafted in the Macedon Ranges, Australia
   Made from upcycled timber
   Hand-made, surface-mounted timber handles
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Finish: Walnut Stained American Oak (WAMOAK)
Part No. Finish HC OA W P
A CCH64.WAMOAK Walnut Stained 64 102 33 19
B CCH160.WAMOAK Walnut Stained 160 200 33 19
C CCH320.WAMOAK Walnut Stained 320 400 33 19
 CCH480.WAMOAK Walnut Stained 480 600 33 19
 Not Pictured  HC = Hole centre  OA = Overall length  W = Width  P = Projection
Not all sizes pictured
©
 C

ak
Cl
ear Coated
W
alnut Stained
The Block Timber Handles -
Raw American Oak
   Handcrafted in the Macedon Ranges, Australia
   Made from upcycled timber
   Suitable for hinged/sliding doors, and drawers. Ideal for pantry
doors
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Supplied Raw - Ready for sealing, painting or staining
   Finish: Raw American Oak (AMOAK)
Part No. Finish HC OA
A TBH32.AMOAK Raw American Oak 32 75
B TBH160.AMOAK Raw American Oak 160 200
C TBH256.AMOAK Raw American Oak 256 300
D TBH320.AMOAK Raw American Oak 320 400
 TBH480.AMOAK Raw American Oak 480 600
 Not Pictured  HC = Hole Centre holes  OA = Overall length
Eb
ony Stained
Not all sizes pictured

P
ul
l H
an
dl
es
The Block Timber Handles -
Clear Coated
   Handcrafted in the Macedon Ranges, Australia
   Made from upcycled timber
   Suitable for hinged/sliding doors, and drawers. Ideal for pantry
doors
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Finish: Clear Coated American Oak (CAMOAK)
Part No. Finish HC OA
A TBH32.CAMOAK Clear Coated 32 75
B TBH160.CAMOAK Clear Coated 160 200
C TBH256.CAMOAK Clear Coated 256 300
D TBH320.CAMOAK Clear Coated 320 400
 TBH480.CAMOAK Clear Coated 480 600
 Not Pictured  HC = Hole Centre holes  OA = Overall length
The Block Timber Handles -
Ebony Stained
   Handcrafted in the Macedon Ranges, Australia
   Made from upcycled timber
   Suitable for hinged/sliding doors, and drawers. Ideal for pantry
doors
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Finish: Ebony Stained American Oak (EAMOAK)
Part No. Finish HC OA
A TBH32.EAMOAK Ebony Stained 32 75
B TBH160.EAMOAK Ebony Stained 160 200
C TBH256.EAMOAK Ebony Stained 256 300
D TBH320.EAMOAK Ebony Stained 320 400
 TBH480.EAMOAK Ebony Stained 480 600
 Not Pictured  HC = Hole Centre holes  OA = Overall length
For more information visit www.touchhandles.com.au   |   Distributed Exclusively by Dorset Australia   |
A
A

35
 Not Pictured  HC = Hole Centre holes  OA = Overall length
Joinery by Werkstatt Joinery
Designed by Annacarin Design
Cabinetry is completed with the Block Handles
The Block Handles
The Block Timber Handles -
Walnut Stained
   Handcrafted in the Macedon Ranges, Australia
   Made from upcycled timber
   Suitable for hinged/sliding doors, and drawers. Ideal for pantry
doors
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Finish: Walnut Stained American Oak (WAMOAK)
Part No. Finish HC OA
A TBH32.WAMOAK Walnut Stained 32 75
B TBH160.WAMOAK Walnut Stained 160 200
C TBH256.WAMOAK Walnut Stained 256 300
D TBH320.WAMOAK Walnut Stained 320 400
 TBH480.WAMOAK Walnut Stained 480 600
For more information visit www.touchhandles.com.au   |   Distributed Exclusively by Dorset Australia   |                                    36
W
oo
dt

4 1
A
B
C
Dished Half Moon Timber
Handles - Spotted Gum
   Handcrafted in Australia
   4mm dished turned timber handles
   Pair together to create a circle look over 2 doors
   Suitable for hinged or sliding doors, and drawers
   Sold per half
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Supplied Raw - Ready for sealing, painting or staining
   Finish: Raw Spotted Gum (SPGUM)
Part No. Finish HC Ø W P
A DTSR80.SPGUM Spotted Gum - 80 40 22
B DTSR160.SPGUM Spotted Gum 50 160 80 26
C DTSR240.SPGUM Spotted Gum 80 240 120 32
HC = Approximate hole centre  Ø = Diameter  W = Width   P = Projection
©
 C
op

B
C
A B
C
Dished Half Moon Timber
Handles - American Oak
   Handcrafted in Australia
   4mm dished turned timber handles
   Pair together to create a circle look over 2 doors
   Suitable for hinged or sliding doors, and drawers
   Sold per half
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Supplied Raw - Ready for sealing, painting or staining
   Finish: Raw American Oak (AMOAK)
Part No. Finish HC Ø W P
A DTSR80.AMOAK American Oak - 80 40 22
B DTSR160.AMOAK American Oak 50 160 80 26
C DTSR240.AMOAK American Oak 80 240 120 32
HC = Approximate hole centre  Ø = Diameter  W = Width   P = Projection
Dished Half Moon Timber
Handles - Victorian Ash
   Handcrafted in Australia
   4mm dished turned timber handles
   Pair together to create a circle look over 2 doors
   Suitable for hinged or sliding doors, and drawers
   Sold per half
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Supplied Raw - Ready for sealing, painting or staining
   Finish: Raw Victorian Ash (VICASH)
Part No. Finish HC Ø W P
A DTSR80.VICASH Victorian Ash - 80 40 22
B DTSR160.VICASH Victorian Ash 50 160 80 26
C DTSR240.VICASH Victorian Ash 80 240 120 32
For more information visit www.touchhandles.com.au   |   Distributed Exclusively by Dorset Australia   |
©
 C
op

A
B
C
44
Flat Half Moon Timber Handles -
Burnt Ash
   Handcrafted in Australia
   Turned timber handles
   Pair together to create a circle look over 2 doors
   Suitable for hinged or sliding doors, and drawers
   Sold per half
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Supplied Raw - Ready for sealing, painting or staining
   Finish: Raw Burnt Ash (BTASH)
Part No. Finish HC Ø W P
A TSR80.BTASH Burnt Ash - 80 40 22
B TSR160.BTASH Burnt Ash 50 160 80 26
C TSR240.BTASH Burnt Ash 80 240 120 32
For more information visit www.touchhandles.com.au   |   Distributed Exclusively by Dorset Australia   |
   |   For more information visit www.touchhandles.com.au   |   Distributed Exclusively by Dorset Australia 45
R
ou

B
C
HC = Approximate hole centre  Ø = Diameter  W = Width   P = Projection
HC = Approximate hole centre  Ø = Diameter  W = Width   P = Projection
Flat Half Moon Timber Handles -
American Oak
   Handcrafted in Australia
   Turned timber handles
   Pair together to create a circle look over 2 doors
   Suitable for hinged or sliding doors, and drawers
   Sold per half
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Supplied Raw - Ready for sealing, painting or staining
   Finish: Raw America Oak (AMOAK)
Part No. Finish HC Ø W P
A TSR80.AMOAK American Oak - 80 40 22
B TSR160.AMOAK American Oak 50 160 80 26
C TSR240.AMOAK American Oak 80 240 120 32
Flat Half Moon Timber Handles -
Victorian Ash
   Handcrafted in Australia
   Turned timber handles
   Pair together to create a circle look over 2 doors
   Suitable for hinged or sliding doors, and drawers
   Sold per half
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Supplied Raw - Ready for sealing, painting or staining
   Finish: Raw Victorian Ash (VICASH)
Part No. Finish HC Ø W P
A TSR80.VICASH Victorian Ash - 80 40 22
B TSR160.VICASH Victorian Ash 50 160 80 26
C TSR240.VICASH Victorian Ash 80 240 120 32
For more information visit www.touchhandles.com.au   |   Distributed Exclusively by Dorset Australia   |
©
 C
op

HC = Approximate hole centre  Ø = Diameter  W = Width   P = Projection
HC = Approximate hole centre  Ø = Diameter  W = Width   P = Projection
A B
C
Flat Half Moon Timber Handles -
Spotted Gum
   Handcrafted in Australia
   Turned timber handles
   Pair together to create a circle look over 2 doors
   Suitable for hinged or sliding doors, and drawers
   Sold per half
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Supplied Raw - Ready for sealing, painting or staining
   Finish: Raw Spotted Gum (SPGUM)
Part No. Finish HC Ø W P
A TSR80.SPGUM Spotted Gum - 80 40 22
B TSR160.SPGUM Spotted Gum 50 160 80 26
C TSR240.SPGUM Spotted Gum 80 240 120 32
Flat Half Moon Timber Handles -
Blackbutt
   Handcrafted in Australia
   Turned timber handles
   Pair together to create a circle look over 2 doors
   Suitable for hinged or sliding doors, and drawers
   Sold per half
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Supplied Raw - Ready for sealing, painting or staining
   Finish: Raw Blackbutt (BB)
Part No. Finish HC Ø W P
A TSR80.BB Blackbutt - 80 40 22
B TSR160.BB Blackbutt 50 160 80 26
C TSR240.BB Blackbutt 80 240 120 32
©
 C
op
yr

dl
es
HC = Approximate hole centre  Ø = Diameter  W = Width   P = Projection
A
B
C
Full Round Flat Timber Handles -
Spotted Gum
   Handcrafted in Australia
   Turned timber handles
   Suitable for hinged or sliding doors, and drawers
   Supplied Raw - Ready for sealing, painting or staining
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Finish: Raw Spotted Gum (SPGUM)
Part No. Finish HC Ø W P
A TFR80.SPGUM Spotted Gum - 80 80 22
B TFR160.SPGUM Spotted Gum 50 160 160 26
C TFR240.SPGUM Spotted Gum 80 240 240 32
For more information visit www.touchhandles.com.au   |   Distributed Exclusively by Dorset Australia   |
©
 C
op

 P
ul
l H
an
dl
es
Full Round Flat Timber Handles -
Blackbutt
   Handcrafted in Australia
   Turned timber handles
   Suitable for hinged or sliding doors, and drawers
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Supplied Raw - Ready for sealing, painting or staining
   Finish: Raw Blackbutt (BB)
Part No. Finish HC Ø W P
A TFR80.BB Blackbutt - 80 80 22
B TFR160.BB Blackbutt 50 160 160 26
C TFR240.BB Blackbutt 80 240 240 32
HC = Approximate hole centre  Ø = Diameter  W = Width   P = Projection
Full Round Flat Timber Handles -
American Oak
   Handcrafted in Australia
   Turned timber handles
   Suitable for hinged or sliding doors, and drawers
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Supplied Raw - Ready for sealing, painting or staining
   Finish: Raw American Oak (AMOAK)
Part No. Finish HC Ø W P
A TFR80.AMOAK American Oak - 80 80 22
B TFR160.AMOAK American Oak 50 160 160 26
C TFR240.AMOAK American Oak 80 240 240 32
HC = Approximate hole centre  Ø = Diameter  W = Width   P = Projection
B
B
A

 P
ul
l H
an
dl
es
Full Round Flat Timber Handles -
Victorian Ash
   Handcrafted in Australia
   Turned timber handles
   Suitable for hinged or sliding doors, and drawers
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Supplied Raw - Ready for sealing, painting or staining
   Finish: Raw Victorian Ash (VICASH)
Part No. Finish HC Ø W P
A TFR80.VICASH Victorian Ash - 80 80 22
B TFR160.VICASH Victorian Ash 50 160 160 26
C TFR240.VICASH Victorian Ash 80 240 240 32
HC = Approximate hole centre  Ø = Diameter  W = Width   P = Projection
Full Round Flat Timber Handles -
Burnt Ash
   Handcrafted in Australia
   Turned timber handles
   Suitable for hinged or sliding doors, and drawers
   Timber may vary in grain & colour
   Supplied Raw - Ready for sealing, painting or staining
   Finish: Raw Burnt Ash (BTASH)
Part No. Finish HC Ø W P
A TFR80.BTASH Burnt Ash - 80 80 22
B TFR160.BTASH Burnt Ash 50 160 160 26
C TFR240.BTASH Burnt Ash 80 240 240 32
HC = Approximate hole centre  Ø = Diameter  W = Width   P = Projection
B
A
C